
Eisenhower High School Wrestling 2018-2019 

Date    Event                    Time  

Sat Nov 3   at Mac Open     All Day 

Thurs Nov 15   Cache Bulldog Preview HS/MS  5pm 

Fri Nov 16   Ike Preview at EHS HS/MS   6pm 

Sat Nov 17   at SouthMoore Open    All Day 

Tues Nov 27   Cache HS/MS     6pm 

Thur Nov 29   Vernon HS/MS    5:30pm 

Thurs Dec 7   at Northwest Classen HS   5pm 

Fri Dec 8   Madill Dual Tournament   All Day 

Tues Dec 11   Tri vs LHS and Mac at Mac   6pm 

Thur Dec 13   Anadarko HS/MS    6pm 

Fri Dec 14-15   SOI Tourn at Duncan    All Day 

Tues Jan 8   Capitol Hill     6pm 

Fri Jan 11-12   Tuttle Tournament HS    All Day 

Tues Jan 16   District Duals at Western Heights  4pm 

Fri/Sat Jan 18-19  Vernon Tournament HS   All Day 

Tues Jan 22    vs Duncan at EHS HS/MS   6pm 

Thu Jan 24   Big 10 Conf. Tourn     All Day 

Fri/Sat Jan 25-26  Chickasha Tournament HS   All Day 

Tues Jan 29   at US Grant at EHS    6pm 

Fri Feb 8-9   5A Dual State     All Day  

Fri Feb 15-16   5A Regionals 

Fri Feb 22-23   5A  HS State Tourn at OKC   All Day  

High School Principal  Dr. Regina DeLoach  rdeloach@lawtonps.org 

Head Coach   Norman Williams  580-483-4206 

        Norman.williams@lawtonps.org 
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Assistant Coach  Aaron Martin   aaron.martin@Lawtonps.org 
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